
खा� वारी





APPITIZERS 

ताक�-�Buttermilk

कोकम�कढी�-�Kokum Kadhi 
Konkani delicacy of kokum fruit & spices simmered 

& tempered in ghee with cumin & red chilies

कळण�-�Kalan 
Thin Konkani style sprout soup, made with horse gram (kulith),

curd & spices, tempered with chilies & herbs, served warm

टोमॅटोचे�सार�-�Tomato che Saar
Konkan style spicy & tangy thin tomato soup

�पयुष�-�Piyush 
Sweetened yoghurt blended with mix dry nut powder, served cold

सोलकढी�-�Solkadhi 
Cooling & refreshing drink made of fresh kokum fruit & coconut milk,

which is one of the prized gifts of Konkan to the Maharashtrian cuisine

80/-

70/-

100/-

100/-

130/-

130/-



STARTERS 

नागपुरी����ंग�रोल�-�Nagpuri Spring Roll (6 pieces)
Crispy & spicy roll stuffed with coriander leaves & condiments,

served with date-tamarind chutney & salad

मटर�वडे�-�Mutter Wade 
Green peas mixture coated with rice flour & coriander flavoured 

batter, fried in hot oil & served with tamarind chutney 

काप�-�Kaap (10 pieces)

Thin crispy veggies - yam & potato coated with flavoured 

semolina, Fried, served with salad & a lemon wedge

फणस�कटलेट�-�Phanas Cutlet (6 pieces)
Jack fruit mixture coated with flavoured semolina and 

Deep fry in hot oil served with green chutney and salad

मसाला�भाकरी�-�Masala Bhakari 
Crispy bhakari topped up with chili oil, chopped 

vegetables, crunch it with peanut chutney & sev

140/-

140/-

150/-

170/-

100/-



MAIN COURSE

भरलेली�वांगी�-�Bharleli Vangi 
Onion sesame masala stuffed in baby eggplant, 

cooked using chef's special spice mix

Sev bhaji 
Unique combination of spicy gathiya & curry from 

khandeshi kala masala

जळगावी�वांगे�भरीत�-�Jalgavi Vange Bharit 
Khandeshi speciality of roasted eggplant, cooked 

with spring onion, chilies & sesame seeds

मासवडी�र�सा��-�Masvadi Rassa 
Mawal speciality, roll of bengal gram flour stuffed 

with spices & condiments, served with onion & 

sesame flavoured curry

मटकी��ाय�-�Matki Fry
Homestyle lentil stir fried with fresh coriander & 

coconut, made in homeground spices

250/-

250/-

270/-

270/-

230/-

�बर�ा�उसळ�-�Birdya Usal 
Tossed field beans (vaal) with yellow curry paste, 

cooked in chef's special spice mix 

फणस�भाजी�-�Phanas Bhaji 
Jackfruit stir fried with fresh coconut, special Konkan 

spice mix & jaggery, tempered with whole chili

केळ�फुल�भाजी�-�Kel Phool Bhaji 
banana blossom is very traditional veg in konkan, 

chopped banana blossom stirred fry with green gram , 

chefs special spices and fresh coconut. 

काजूची�उसळ�-�Kajuchi Usal 
Cashew stirred with onion & coconut paste, spices & condiments, 

a famous dish from coastal region of Maharashtra

शहा�याची��भाजी�-�Tender Coconut Bhaji 
Fresh "Shahale" strips stir fried with spices, jaggery & 

simmered in coconut water

270/-

280/-

280/-

400/-

450/-

VEGETABLES (Serves 2)



घडीची�पोळी�-�Ghadichi Poli

घावन�-�Ghavan

तां�ळ�भाकरी�-�Tandul Bhakari 

BHAKARI / POLI

30/-

30/-

40/-

इं�ायणी�भात�तूप�-�Indrayani Bhat Tup 

खा�देशी�बाजरा��खचडी�आ�ण�पापड�-�

Khandeshi Bajra Khichdi with Papad

नागपुरी�वडा�भात�-�Nagpuri Wada Bhat

वरण�-�Varan (Regular/Tempered)

आमटी�-�Amti

RICE

110/-

150/-

230/-

80/100/-

100/-

दही�-�Plain Dahi 

�मरची�तुकडा�-�Mirchi Tukda 

गाजराची�को�शंबीर�-�Gajarachi Koshimbir 

कैरीची�डाळ�-�Kairichi Dal (Seasonal)

दही�कांदा�-�Dahi Kanda 

खमंग�काकडी�-�Khamang Kakdi 

ठेचा�-�Thecha 

ACCOMPANIMENTS

30/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-



DESSERTS 

Saandan Thali 
Flavours of Maharashtra in one plate

(2 appetizers, 2 starters, 2 vegetables, 2 desserts, dal rice, chapati, 

along with accompaniments)

(Mon to Sun)

�चरोट�े-�Chirote (4 pieces)
Flaky sweet poori topped with pistachio nuts & 

cardamom flavoured sugar

पुरणपोळी�-�Puran Poli (2 pieces)
Bengal gram & jaggery mixture stuffed in wheat flour, 

rolled & baked on griddle plate, served with ghee

सांदण�आंबा�/�फणस�-�Saandan Mango / Jackfruit (serves 1)
Mango / Jackfruit flavoured rice cake served in 

saffron flavoured coconut milk

रस�शेवई�-�Ras  Semiya (serves 1)
Steamed rice noodles, served with 

jaggery flavoured milk

मोदक�-�Modak (festive occasions) (2 pieces)
Coconut & jaggery mixture stuffed in rice flour dough, 

steamed to perfection, served with ghee

140/-

140/-

180/-

180/-

100/-



पापड�-�Papad 

तूप�वाटी��-�Tup Vati 

नागपुरी�वडा�-�Nagpuri Wada (2 pieces)

मासवडी�-�Masvadi (4 pieces)

EXTRAS

30/-

40/-

80/-

100/-

HOUSE RULES

Please allow us 20-25 mins to serve your order.

Outside food is strictly prohibited. 

We use food graded serving utensils to serve you.

Order once placed cannot be cancelled.

Kindly take a note that, for party orders, the bill must be paid 

as per the pre-decided minimum per-person count. 

Last minute  changes shall not be considered.





खा� वारी


