

खाद्य वारी



APPITIZERS

ताक - Buttermilk	80/-
कोकम कढी - Kokum Kadhi Konkani delicacy of kokum fruit & spices simmered & tempered in ghee with cumin & red chilies	70/-
कळण - Kalan Thin Konkani style sprout soup, made with horse gram (kulith), curd & spices, tempered with chilies & herbs, served warm	100/-
टोमॅटोचे सार - Tomato che Saar Konkan style spicy & tangy thin tomato soup	100/-
पियुष - Piyush Sweetened yoghurt blended with mix dry nut powder, served cold	130/-
सोलकढो - Solkadhi Cooling & refreshing drink made of fresh kokum fruit & coconut milk, which is one of the prized gifts of Konkan to the Maharashtrian cuisine	130/-



STARTERS

मसाला भाकरी - Masala Bhakari Crispy bhakari topped up with chili oil, chopped vegetables, crunch it with peanut chutney & sev	100/-
नागपुरी स्प्रिंग रोल - Nagpuri Spring Roll (6 pieces) Crispy & spicy roll stuffed with coriander leaves & condiments, served with date-tamarind chutney & salad	140/-
मटर वडे - Mutter Wade Green peas mixture coated with rice flour & coriander flavoured batter, fried in hot oil & served with tamarind chutney	140/-
काप - Kaap (10 pieces) Thin crispy veggies - yam & potato coated with flavoured semolina, Fried, served with salad & a lemon wedge	150/-
फणस कटलेट - Phanas Cutlet (6 pieces) Jack fruit mixture coated with flavoured semolina and Deep fry in hot oil served with green chutney and salad	170/-



MAIN COURSE

VEGETABLES (Serves 2)

मटको फ्राय - Matki Fry Homestyle lentil stir fried with fresh coriander & coconut, made in homeground spices	230/-
भरलेली वांगी - Bharleli Vangi Onion sesame masala stuffed in baby eggplant, cooked using chef's special spice mix	250/-
Sev bhaji Unique combination of spicy gathiya & curry from khandeshi kala masala	250/-
जळगावी वांगे भरीत - Jalgavi Vange Bharit Khandeshi speciality of roasted eggplant, cooked with spring onion, chilies & sesame seeds	270/-
मासवडी रस्या - Masvadi Rassa Mawal speciality, roll of bengal gram flour stuffed with spices & condiments, served with onion & sesame flavoured curry	270/-
बिरड्या उसळ - Birdya Usal Tossed field beans (vaal) with yellow curry paste, cooked in chef's special spice mix	270/-
फणस भाजी - Phanas Bhaji Jackfruit stir fried with fresh coconut, special Konkan spice mix & jaggery, tempered with whole chili	280/-
केळ फुल भाजी - Kel Phool Bhaji banana blossom is very traditional veg in konkan, chopped banana blossom stirred fry with green gram, chefs special spices and fresh coconut.	280/-
काजूची उसळ - Kajuchi Usal Cashew stirred with onion & coconut paste, spices & condiments, a famous dish from coastal region of Maharashtra	400/-
शहाळ्याची भाजी - Tender Coconut Bhaji Fresh "Shahale" strips stir fried with spices, jaggery & simmered in coconut water	450/-





घडीची पोळी - Ghadichi Poli	30/-
घावन - Ghavan	30/-
तांदूळ भाकरी - Tandul Bhakari	40/-

RICE

इंद्रायणी भात तूप - Indrayani Bhat Tup	110/-
खान्देशी बाजरा खिचडी आणि पापड -	150/-
Khandeshi Bajra Khichdi with Papad	
नागपुरी वडा भात - Nagpuri Wada Bhat	230/-
वरण - Varan (Regular/Tempered)	80/100/-
आमटी - Amti	100/-

ACCOMPANIMENTS

दही - Plain Dahi	30/-
मिरची तुकडा - Mirchi Tukda	40/-
गाजराची कोशिंबीर - Gajarachi Koshimbir	40/-
कैरीची डाळ - Kairichi Dal (Seasonal)	40/-
दही कांदा - Dahi Kanda	40/-
खमंग काकडी - Khamang Kakdi	40/-
ठेचा - Thecha	40/-



Saandan Thali

Flavours of Maharashtra in one plate

(2 appetizers, 2 starters, 2 vegetables, 2 desserts, dal rice, chapati, along with accompaniments)
(Mon to Sun)

DESSERTS

मोदक - Modak (festive occasions) (2 pieces) Coconut & jaggery mixture stuffed in rice flour dough, steamed to perfection, served with ghee		100/-
चिरोटे - Chirote (4 pieces) Flaky sweet poori topped with pistachio nuts & cardamom flavoured sugar		140/-
पुरणपोळी - Puran Poli (2 pieces) Bengal gram & jaggery mixture stuffed in wheat flour, rolled & baked on griddle plate, served with ghee		140/-
सांदण आंबा / फणस - Saandan Mango / Jackfruit Mango / Jackfruit flavoured rice cake served in saffron flavoured coconut milk	(serves 1)	180/-
रस शेवई - Ras Semiya (serves 1) Steamed rice noodles, served with jaggery flavoured milk		180/-





पापड - Papad	30/-
तूप वाटी - Tup Vati	40/-
नागपुरी वडा - Nagpuri Wada (2 pieces)	80/-
मासवडी - Masvadi (4 pieces)	100/-

HOUSE RULES

- Please allow us 20-25 mins to serve your order.
- Outside food is strictly prohibited.
- We use food graded serving utensils to serve you.
- Order once placed cannot be cancelled.
- Kindly take a note that, for party orders, the bill must be paid as per the pre-decided minimum per-person count.

 Last minute changes shall not be considered.







खाद्य वारी